Dziadevych Larysa Viktorivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

TOJIOBHE YNPABJIHHA NEHCIMHOIO ®OHAY YKPAIHW B
M.KWNEBI, Head

Last position


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17532
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17532
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CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Novichkov Pavlo Yevhenovych son
Dziadevych Vladyslav Viktorovych husband
Dziadevych Svitlana Vladyslavivna daughter

N
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INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

onoBHe ynpasniHHSA
Hep>xnpaui y KNiBcbKin
obnacTi, HavanbHukK Bigainy
[OKYMEHTaIbHOro
3abe3neyeHHs Ta KOHTPOJIIO

FonoBHe ynpasniHHSA
Oepxnpaui y Kniscbkin
obnacTi, 3aBigyBay cekTopa
AOKYMEHTaNbHOro
3abe3neyeHHs Ta KOHTPOJIO

f0NnoBHEe yrnpaBiHHSA
Odep>xxnpaui y KNiBcbKin
obnacTi, 3aBigyBay cekTopa
AOKYMEHTaNbHOro
3abe3neyeHHs Ta KOHTPOJIIO

FonoBHe ynpaBiiHHA
HOep>xxnpaui y KNniscbKin
obnacTi, 3aBigyBay cekTopa
[OKYMeHTaNbHOro
3abe3neyeHHs Ta KOHTPOJIIO
(candidate)

12 220,88

10 019,59

4 342,17

6 371,28

40
150,60

24
280,27

8 638,20

8 494,05


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_df1c7a86-6567-4b24-8f6f-36f4d4eaed14
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_677aea0d-1aad-4f18-874b-217e620587d8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e7b3324b-f833-43d4-b5ae-90c5454de0bc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b0e8aeeb-e837-449a-ac47-2dee0da3ea7c

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

110 000,00
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FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH 11 998,00
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —
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REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

8015.0 sq.

8015.0 sq.

8015.0 sq.

8015.0 sq.

m (3)

m (3)

m (3)

m (3)

48.9 sq. m (1)

48.9 sq. m (1)

48.9 sq. m (1)

48.9 sq. m (1)

129.1 sq.
(2)

129.1 sq.
(2)

129.1 sq.
(2)

129.1 sq.
(2)
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VEHICLES:

2019 . Geely CK 1.5 2011
« MrMo 8302 2013

2018 * Geely CK1.5 2011
e NMrMo 8302 2013

2017 * Geely CK1.5 2011
e NMrMo 8302 2013

2016 * Geely CK CBU 2011
e NMrMo® 8302 2013

il
CAREER:

Aug. 20, 2020 — rOJIOBHE YINPABJIIHHSA
MEHCINHOIO ®OHAY YKPAIHU
B M.KUEBI, Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
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access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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